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2024 SCOBEY RODEO RESULTS

Bareback
Ethan Frasier
Micah Frasier

Saddle Bronc
Caiden Gray

Bull Riding
Karter Kuhn

Steer Wrestling
Grady Larson
Cade Else

Tie Down Roping

Jack Cornwell
Kolby Sperry
Dalton Wahl
Carson Stevenson

Team Roping
Jace Bishop
Jake Newton

Shayne Bishop
John Graham

Blayne Hubing
Jon Hubing
Colton Johns
Wyatt Rising

Lady Barrels
Lisa Warfield
TJ Barnett-Little
Chalee Harms
Elli Linder
Talli Else

Lady Breakaway
Bailey Billingsley
Brooke Billingsley

Jr Barrels
Bailey Billingsley
Royce Strobbe
Quincey Langan
Blaire Billingsley

Jr Breakaway
Cooper Fisher
Easton Diegel

Town
Ashland
Ashland

Town
Miles City

Town
Glendullin

Town
Sidney
Westby

Town
Glasgow
Trotters
Circle
Hobson

Town
Glasgow

Glasgow
Circle

Wibaux

Town
Helena
Sun River
Miles City
Flaxville
Westby

Town
Glasgow
Glasgow

Town
Glasgow
Saco
Glendive
Glasgow

Town
Hardin
Glendive

Score
68
62

Score
71

Score
67

Time
16.4
16.7

Time
10.4
10.6
15.6
16.0

Time
9.0

11.3

19.2

22.7

Time
17.75
18.23
18.34
18.56
18.68

Time
4.4
6.4

Time
18.30
18.87
19.08
19.64

Time
3.6
3.8

$$$ Won
$406.64
$304.98

$$$ Won
$428.72

$$$ Won
$524.40

$$$ Won
$428.72
$321.54

$$$ Won
$561.20
$420.90
$280.60
$140.30

$$$ Won
$461.84

$346.38

$230.92

$115.46

$$$ Won
$495.79
$379.13
$291.64
$189.57
$102.07

$$$ Won
$420.72
$321.72

$$$ Won
$112.80
$84.60
$56.40
$28.20

$$$ Won
$103.40
$77.55



