2024 SCOBEY RODEO RESULTS

Place	Bareback	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Ethan Frasier	Ashland	68	\$406.64
2	Micah Frasier	Ashland	62	\$304.98
Dlago	Caddla Duana	Town	Caoro	CCC Wan
Place	Saddle Bronc		Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Caiden Gray	Miles City	71	\$428.72
Place	Bull Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Karter Kuhn	Glendullin	67	\$524.40
Place	Steer Wrestling	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Grady Larson	Sidney	16.4	\$428.72
2	Cade Else	Westby	16.7	\$321.54
Place	Tie Down Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Jack Cornwell	Glasgow	10.4	\$561.20
2	Kolby Sperry	Trotters	10.6	\$420.90
3	Dalton Wahl	Circle	15.6	\$280.60
4	Carson Stevenson	Hobson	16.0	\$140.30
Place	Team Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Jace Bishop	Glasgow	9.0	\$461.84
•	Jake Newton	Slasgo W	7.0	φισισι
2	Shayne Bishop	Glasgow	11.3	\$346.38
	John Graham			
3	Blayne Hubing Jon Hubing	Circle	19.2	\$230.92
4	Colton Johns	Wibaux	22.7	\$115.46
-	Wyatt Rising			4
Place	Lady Barrels	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Lisa Warfield	Helena	17.75	\$495.79
2	TJ Barnett-Little	Sun River	18.23	\$379.13
3	Chalee Harms	Miles City	18.34	\$291.64
4	Elli Linder	Flaxville	18.56	\$189.57
5	Talli Else	Westby	18.68	\$102.07
DI -	T. J. D.	Tr	m:	መመው ¥ ¥7
Place	Lady Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Bailey Billingsley	Glasgow	4.4	\$420.72
2	Brooke Billingsley	Glasgow	6.4	\$321.72
Place	Jr Barrels	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Bailey Billingsley	Glasgow	18.30	\$112.80
2	Royce Strobbe	Saco	18.87	\$84.60
3	Quincey Langan	Glendive	19.08	\$56.40
4	Blaire Billingsley	Glasgow	19.64	\$28.20
Place	Jr Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Cooper Fisher	Hardin	3.6	\$103.40
2	Easton Diegel	Glendive	3.8	\$77.55